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Match
Final
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Lawman's Bullitt
Drift n By

Doc Kharon

Pop's Double Trouble
Pop Cartwright
Stumptown Kid

Big Iron Buster
Enrolled Agent Jenny
Bear Run Butch
Blue Eyed Bandit
Freewater Kid

Wild Rover
Roughstring Rider
Lever Action Henry
Squirt Gun Miss
Evergreen Rose
Buck McGee
Rawhide Rhoades
Jenn Tillie

Hellgate

Fire Mountain
Tiska

Moab Mark

Total Shooters 23
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Category Final

CTB
49
WR
LW
CTB
BW
SSD
LD
CB
49
SR
ES
ES
CcC
BR
GD
ES
D
LBW
FCD
FC
SS

Stage 4

21.47
24.93
24.58
24.38
22.01
45.06
32.16
28.65
31.88
32.66
34.34
39.05
32.92
29.90
45.69
39.55
34.08
38.51
36.46
50.88
44.65
51.94

APRIL 2024
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
#Name?

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
21.19 24.07 20.66
22.65 21.08 25.96
23.41 23.48 32.24
26.44 25.23 30.54
24.98 22.13 24.82
27.17 22.34 22.36
29.27 28.39 32.86
33.74 29.87 25.67
39.32 27.04 23.79
28.89 39.49 30.27
32.50 35.90 49.37
32.86 43.27 32.95
33.92 38.76 33.42
45.36 32.70 33.23
34.48 45.43 32.28
39.08 35.23 36.49
50.40 45,91 35.45
36.79 61.53 38.19
34.97 37.96 50.13
55.69 44.95 37.02
58.41 43.12 43.78
40.32 50.31 62.08
34.53 150.00 0.00
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0.00

Shoot Date: 4/20/2024
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time

20.89 24.18 132.46
21.65 26.53 142.80
24.84 22.57 151.12
26.41 26.11 159.11
30.27 38.47 162.68
27.56 22.66 167.15
27.73 28.03 178.44
26.32 27.97 182.22
28.63 35.36 186.02
35.68 35.09 202.08
32.49 23.35 207.95
27.94 32.65 208.72
39.14 33.64 211.80
30.05 41.89 213.13
35.18 31.44 224.50
30.67 44.33 225.35
30.28 34.03 230.15
37.39 31.91 244.32
40.51 45.67 245.70
48.64 34.79 271.97
45.60 46.70 282.26
56.17 43.10 303.92

0.00 0.00 5,034.48



